
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 3-6, 2021

Sprint Classification

Men Master 50+

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 431 David Connery BMB Racing 6

2 418 William Shattuck AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 4

3 420 Rodrigo Prudencio Audi / Sin Frenos 3

4 408 David Hildebrand Unattached 2

5 400 Stephen Putnam Corner Cycle 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 418 William Shattuck AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 6

2 408 David Hildebrand Unattached 4

3 413 John Raguin Minuteman Road Club 3

4 393 Nathan Brauer CRCA/Foundation-CCB 2

5 398 Troy Barry DOWNEAST RACING 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 418 William Shattuck AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 6

2 431 David Connery BMB Racing 4

3 408 David Hildebrand Unattached 3

4 399 Hunter Ziesing Hammer Nutrition 2

5 393 Nathan Brauer CRCA/Foundation-CCB 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 414 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike 10 :15

2 408 David Hildebrand Unattached 7 :11

3 417 Cliff Summers Body Over Bike 5 :08

4 430 Michael Williams Body Over Bike 3 :05

5 413 John Raguin Minuteman Road Club 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 419 William Thompson Body over Bike p/b fragale paving 6

2 408 David Hildebrand Unattached 4

3 493 Lance Galletti Unattached 3

4 431 David Connery BMB Racing 2

5 400 Stephen Putnam Corner Cycle 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 411 Andrew Tine SVC/Bikeworks :08

2 408 David Hildebrand Unattached :06

3 392 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale :04
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 3-6, 2021

Sprint Classification

4 399 Hunter Ziesing Hammer Nutrition :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 408 David Hildebrand Unattached 6

2 418 William Shattuck AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 4

3 420 Rodrigo Prudencio Audi / Sin Frenos 3

4 392 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale 2

Stage 4 - GC 2

1 392 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale :08

2 411 Andrew Tine SVC/Bikeworks :06

3 412 Thomas Biederer Body Over Bike :04

4 429 David Taylor CRCA /NY Vision - Fuoriclasse :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 392 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale 6

2 418 William Shattuck AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 4

3 408 David Hildebrand Unattached 3

4 431 David Connery BMB Racing 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 392 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale 10 :15

2 430 Michael Williams Body Over Bike 7 :11

3 414 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike 5 :08

4 408 David Hildebrand Unattached 3 :05

5 411 Andrew Tine SVC/Bikeworks 1 :03

Overall Results

1 408 David Hildebrand Unattached 32

2 418 William Shattuck AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 24

3 392 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale 18

4 414 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike 15

5 431 David Connery BMB Racing 14

6 430 Michael Williams Body Over Bike 10

7 420 Rodrigo Prudencio Audi / Sin Frenos 6

8 419 William Thompson Body over Bike p/b fragale paving 6

9 413 John Raguin Minuteman Road Club 4

10 393 Nathan Brauer CRCA/Foundation-CCB 3

11 399 Hunter Ziesing Hammer Nutrition 2
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